
Hoopa Valley Tribal Council 
Paid Holidays 2025 - 2026 

 
Please Note: After three (3) years of employment with the Hoopa Valley Tribe, an employee will receive 
one (1) eight (8) hour Floating Holiday to be used at the employee's discretion. If not used, the hours will 
not rollover.  
 

 
 

OCTOBER – 2025 
• None 

 
NOVEMBER – 2025 

• Veteran's Day – Tuesday November 11, 2025 
• Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 27, 2025 
• Day After Thanksgiving – Friday, November 28, 2025 
 

DECEMBER – 2025 
• Christmas Day – Thursday December 25, 2025 

 
JANUARY – 2026 

• New Years Day– Thursday January 1, 2026 
• Martin Luthur King Jr. Day – Monday, January 19, 2026 

 
FEBRUARY – 2026 

• President's Day - Monday, February 16, 2026 
 

MARCH – 2026 
• None 

 
APRIL – 2026 

• None 
 

MAY – 2026 
• Memorial Day – Monday, May 25, 2026 

 
JUNE – 2026 

• None 
 

JULY – 2026 
• Independence Day Observed – Friday, July 3, 2026 

 
AUGUST – 2026 

• Sovereign's Day Observed – Monday, August 17, 2026 
 

SEPTEMBER – 2026 
• Labor Day – Monday, September 7, 2026 
• Indian Day – Friday, September 25, 2026 

 


